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FE 3Â° MEMORIAL MELE (0503027C)
SOGLIANO CAVOUR - 11-08-2005 - 14-08-2005

Torneo FE 3Â° MEMORIAL MELE 0503027C

Luogo SOGLIANO CAVOUR  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 11-08-2005 - 14-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40 ms+ 30'QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 3N Benegiamo Alberto        ITA PUG LE 1536 0 0 1987 M 126078

8 NC Cannazza Gabriele        ITA PUG LE 1437 0 0 1994 M 120185

12 NC Carbone Massimo          ITA PUG BR 1440 0 0 1973 M 123944

7 NC De Leo Daniela           ITA PUG LE 1386 0 0 1992 F 119822

1 NC De Maria Luigi           ITA PUG LE 1437 0 0 1988 M

17 NC Fari' Marino             ITA PUG LE 1389 0 0 1991 M 127250

9 NC Fiorentino Francesca     ITA PUG LE 1407 0 0 1994 F 120187

14 NC Lillo Luca               ITA PUG BR 1410 0 0 1987 M 125746

13 2N Maggiotto Corrado        ITA PUG LE 0 0 1967 M 125502

10 NC Mandorino Alessio        ITA PUG LE 1416 0 0 1992 M 122506

4 3N Patavia Gabriele         ITA PUG LE 1587 0 0 1994 M 111530

16 NC Perrone Francesco        ITA PUG LE 1347 0 0 1993 M 127248

6 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 1479 0 0 1991 M 119815

5 3N Scardino Giovanni        ITA PIE NO 1518 0 0 1962 M 111531

3 3N Sedile Antonio           ITA PUG LE 1507 0 0 1977 M 104759

2 NC Tartaglia Giuseppe       ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1992 M

11 NC Vergine Pietro AntonioITA VEN PD 1449 0 0 1979 M 123460
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 3N Benegiamo Alberto        ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 126078

8 NC Cannazza Gabriele        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1994 M 120185

12 NC Carbone Massimo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 123944

7 NC De Leo Daniela           ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 F 119822

1 NC De Maria Luigi           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 M

17 NC Fari' Marino             ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1991 M 127250

9 NC Fiorentino Francesca     ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1994 F 120187

14 NC Lillo Luca               ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 125746

10 NC Mandorino Alessio        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1992 M 122506

4 3N Patavia Gabriele         ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 M 111530

16 NC Perrone Francesco        ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1993 M 127248

6 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 119815

5 3N Scardino Giovanni        ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 111531

3 3N Sedile Antonio           ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 104759

2 NC Tartaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M

11 NC Vergine Pietro AntonioITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1979 M 123460
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